Tentative Budget and Millage
for Advertising

July 22,2014



Taxable Value of Property

2014 Gross Taxable Value $ 12,880,292,156
2013 Final Gross Taxable Value 12,447,329,908
Change in Taxable Value $ 432,962,248
Percent Increase 3.48%



Rolled-Back Millage Rate

Rolled-Back Millage is a Computed Millage Rate

That When Applied to the New Tax Roll
Generates the Same Tax Revenue as the Prior Year.



Rolled-Back Rates

Revenue
Generated
($Millions)

$67.00
$66.50
$66.00
$65.50
$65.00
$64.50
$64.00
$63.50
$63.00
$62.50

Required Local Effort (RLE)

5.1540 Mills 5.1189 Mills 5.1620 Mills
2013-14 Millage 2014-15 Rolled - 2014-15
Levy Back Millage Proposed Millage

Rate Levy




Rolled-Back Rates

Discretionary Operating

0.7480 Mills 0.7429 Mills 0.7480 Mills

$9.70
$9.60

Revenue $9.50

Generated
($Millions) $9.40
$9.30

$9.20

$9.10 . .
2013-14 Millage 2014-15 Rolled - 2014-15
Levy Back Millage Proposed Millage
Rate Levy




Rolled-Back Rates

Revenue
Generated
($Millions)

$19.40
$19.20
$19.00
$18.80
$18.60
$18.40
$18.20

Capital Outlay

1.5000 Mills 1.4898 Mills 1.5000 Mills
2013-14 Millage 2014-15 Rolled - 2014-15
Levy Back Millage Proposed Millage

Rate Levy




Rolled-Back Rates

Voter Approved Operating

1.0000 Mills 0.9932 Mills 1.0000 Mills

$13.00
$12.90

$12.80
Revenue $12.70

Generated
12.60
($Millions) 212.50

$12.40
$12.30
$12.20 . .
2013-14 Millage 2014-15 Rolled - 2014-15
Levy Back Millage Proposed Millage
Rate Levy




Rolled-Back Rates

Combined RLE, Discretionary Operating, Capital
Outlay, and Voter Approved Operating Millage

8.4020 Mills 8.3448 Mills 8.4100 Mills

$109.00
$108.00
Revenue $107OO

Generated $106.00
($Millions)  $105.00

$104.00
$103.00
$102.00 . .
2013-14 Millage  2014-15 Rolled - 2014-15 Proposed
Levy Back Millage Millage Levy
Rate



Budget Appropriations Approved for

Advertisement

THE SUPERINTENDENT RECOMMENDS THAT THE SCHOOL
BOARD APPROVE THE 2014-2015 PROPOSED TENTATIVE
MILLAGE AND BUDGET FOR ADVERTISING.

B| Special | Debt Service,
Revenues, $11,561,516
$29,506,352

B Capital

Projects,
$29,842,490

General Fund,
$245,665,506




